Synthetic Rubber Sleeve
Flange Head
PART NO.
THREAD
DIAM
mm
HOLE
DIAM
mm
WALL
THICK.
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
FLANGE
THICK.
mm
FLANGE
DIAM
mm
TIGHT.
TORQUE
Nm
BOX
QUAN
LNN03024 3 8 2.0-15.0 24 1 11 1 50
LNN04011 4 8 0.4 - 2.0 13 1.0 11.0 1.0 50
LNN04024 4 8 2.0-15.0 24 1.0 11.0 1.0 50
LNN05015 5 10 0.4 - 4.0 14 1.0 13.0 1.8 50
LNN05025 5 10 8.0 - 16.0 25 1.3 14.0 1.8 50
LNN05040 5 10 20.0 - 30.0 40 1.3 14.0 1.8 50
LNN06015 6 13 0.4 - 3.0 15 1.3 16.0 4.0 50
LNN06025 6 13 6.0 - 12.0 25 1.3 16.0 4.0 50
LNN06035 6 13 12.0 - 25.0 35 1.3 16.0 4.0 50
LNN06050 6 13 25.0 - 40.0 50 1.3 16.0 4.0 50
LNN08025 8 16 4.0 - 10.0 25 5.7 22.0 8.0 50
LNN08050 8 18 25.0 - 35.0 50 1.6 20.0 8.0 50
LNN10055 10 20 25.0 - 35.0 55 1.3 22.5 10.0 25
LNN12075 12 24 35.0 - 45.0 75 1.3 27.0 15.0 20
LNN12125 12 24 - 125 1.3 27.0 15.0 20
Phone 020 8943 1800 Fax 020 8943 1140 Web www.jcpfixings.co.uk
Brass Threaded Insert
Data Sheet
Synthetic Rubber Sleeve with Brass Threaded Insert.